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Heartland Christian School

John C. 
Tweed

JOHN C. TWEED AGENCY

“Your Multi-Peril
Insurance Specialist”

135 W. 6th, Colby, KS  
785-462-7366

GIVE US A CALL TODAY!

Good Luck to all the Local Teams!!

Catch the Fever 
of Your Local Area 

Sports Teams!

Griffin Plumbing, Heating & Air
975 W. 5th • Colby, KS • 460-3296

Good luck to all 
area teams!

625 W. Willow
785-460-8226

High School Football High School Volleyball

High School Volleyball - Top Row: Coach Regier, MaryBeth Myers,Alexi Regier, Jade 
Kruse,ArielRegier,Coach Reigh. Middle row: Natilie Moris, Danyelle Mazanec, Abby Russ. 
Bottom Row: Tiffany Wilson, Jeni Wood.

High School Football - Starting at top row: Tyler Bear, Daniel Greace, Jeremy Myers, Dan-
iel Myers, Cody Schmeiser, Kellen Ziegelmeier, Andy Wood, Connor Wilson.

Volleyball Schedule
Tuesday, Sept. 1 vs. All Saints – 6:30 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 4 vs. Life Academy – 6 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 8 vs. Clewiston High – 6 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 10 vs. Victory – 6 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 14 vs. Moore Haven – 6 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 15 vs. City of Life – 6 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 18 vs. Southland – 6 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 21 vs. Sonrise – 6 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 24 vs. Life Academy – 6 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 28 vs. All Saints. – 6 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 29 vs. Vanguard – 6 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 2 vs. City of Life – 5 p.m.
Monday, Oct 5 vs. Victory – 6 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 6 vs. Vanguard – 6 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 9 vs. Southland – 6 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 15 vs. Sonrise – 6 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 20 vs. Moore Haven – 6 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 26 FHSAA Districts - TBA

Football Schedule
 
Thursday, September 3 - JH @ HCS vs.   
   Weskan
Thursday, September 17 - HCS vs. 
   Grinnell/Wheatland
Thursday, September 24 - HCS vs. Healy
Thursday, October 1 - HCS vs. Sharon
Thursday, October 8 - JH @ HCS vs. 
   Golden Plains
Thursday, October 15 - JH W @ HCS vs. 
   Brewster

Go 
Crusaders!


